L12000054448

(Requ	uestor's Name)
(Add	ress)
(Addi	(655)
(Addı	ress)
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Name)
(Doc	ument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:
	A. LUNT
	MAY 23 2011
	EXAMINED

Office Use Only



700234892177

05/11/12--01013--010 **25.00



May 15, 2012

JEFFFREY C WEINSTEIN 5499 N FEDERAL HIGHWAY SUITE K BOCA RATON, FL 33487

SUBJECT: KICKSTAND COLLECTION LLC

Ref. Number: L12000054448

We have received your document for KICKSTAND COLLECTION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Letter Number: 412A00014403

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

MITTENTHAL WEINSTEIN LLP

5499 N. Federal Hwy., Suite K Boca Raton, Florida 33487

Joshua M. Mittenthal, Esq. Jeffrey C. Weinstein, Esq. *

Telephone - (561) 862-0955 Facsimile - (561) 862-0782 E-mail --weinstein@mw-attorneys.com

* Also licensed in Michigan

May 18, 2012

Via FedEx

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Attn: Agnes Launt
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Kickstand Collection LLC

Document Number: L12000054448

Dear Ms. Launt:

On May 9, 2012, I submitted Articles of Correction for Kickstand Collection LLC, in order to change the name to Kickstand Collections LLC (plural).

It is my understanding that the original document that I submitted was returned on May 16, 2012 because it inadvertently omitted a signature. Accordingly, I am resubmitting the Articles of Correction herein. It is my understanding that the \$25.00 filing fee that was originally submitted will be applied to this filing.

Moreover, in an abundance of caution, in the event that Articles of Correction is the incorrect method of making this minor change, I have also enclosed Articles of Amendment to make this exact same change. This is being submitted in the alternative only, and can be disregarded if the Articles of Correction can properly effectuate this name change. If you have any questions, please let me know.

Sincerely,

MITTENTHAL WEINSTEIN LLP

Jeffrey C. Weinstein

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO: -- Registration Section

CR2E062 (08/05)

Division of Corporations Kickstand Collection LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company L12000054448 DOCUPENT # Dear Sir or Madam: The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Jeffrey C Weinstein Name of Person Mittenthal Weinstein LLP Firm/Company 5499 N Federal Highway, Suite K Address Boca Raton, FL 33487 City/State and Zip Code weinstein@mw-attorneys.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 862-0955 Jeffrey C Weinstein Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **MAILING ADDRESS:** Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: **✓** \$25 Filing Fee \$30 Filing Fee & \$55 Filing Fee & \$60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	: The name of the limited liability company is: Kickstand Collection				
SECO:	ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact busi		<u>1ENT</u>		
√	ins an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is ect, and the corrected statement are as follows: name of the Limited Liability is incorrect. It should have been stated as:				
	"Kickstand Collections LLC"	三山			
	Please note that the name is plural rather than singular	># #0 1×0×	Ħ		
			22		
	<u>OR</u>				
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defethe appropriate correction are as follows:	ectively sign	ed and		
Dated:	May 18, , 2012 .				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a me	mber			
	Typed or printed name of signee				
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)				